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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 13. kolo

Name

Lukas$ Celusak
Daniel Beck
Vladimir Bobovsky

Jozef Halama

Stefan Knurovsky

Jozef KoSicky
Marian Gad

MiloS Kacala
Peter Helebrandt
Ladislav Puskaijler

Vladimir Snéasel
Lukas Knurovsky

Gejza Skokan
Diana Svagerkova

Miroslav Horni¢ek
Vladimir Kapral
Tomas Orolin
Marian Gad ML.
Martin Barbus
Matu$ Gajdo$

Ladislav Zimerman

Jozef Beck
Jana lleninova

Katarina Korenkové

Lubomir Tuzak
Vlado Zavacky
Richard Sofranko
Renka Lecova

Juraj Gancarcik
Dusan Mlynar
Draho Vojéek

Katarina Holcova
Marcel Harto$
Monika Svobodova

team

FinGO HYPO
Spolbyt
Spolbyt

Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
FinGO HYPO
Profesta
Q-Star
Spolbyt

DEK

DEK
Bigmat-Remot
Q-Star
Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
Profesta

DEK

Profesta

DEK

Q-Star
Doktori
Spolbyt
Doktori

FinGO HYPO

Doktori

Whirlpool
Doktori
DEK
Profesta
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Doktori
DEK
DEK

individuals.in.round

table.
game
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pins points
1305 5.0
1220 5.0
1180 4.0
1174 6.0
1168 4.0
1161 6.0
1130 5.5
1123 5.0
934 3.0
310 2.0
614 3.0
307 2.0
1070 3.0
756 3.0
733 3.0
722 2.0
575 1.5
712 2.0
563 2.0
959 2.0
805 2.0
134 0.0
535 2.0
929 4.0
398 1.0
778 2.0
644 1.0
383 1.0
495 1.0
616 0.0
609 1.0
328 0.0
208 0.0
139 0.0

Durchschnitt

186.4286
174.2857
168.5714
167.7143
166.8571
165.8571
161.4286
160.4286
155.6667
155.0000
153.5000
153.5000
152.8571
151.2000
146.6000
144.4000
143.7500
142.4000
140.7500
137.0000
134.1667
134.0000
133.7500
132.7143
132.6667
129.6667
128.8000
127.6667
123.7500
123.2000
121.8000
109.3333
104.0000

69.5000
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